Date

October 2, 2013
October 2-4, 2013
October 2-4, 2013
October 2-4, 2013
October 7, 2013
October 31, 2013
November 1, 2013
November 3-6, 2013
November 3-6, 2013
November 3-6, 2013
November 27, 2013
January 24, 2014

Amount
$154.81
$540.80
$25.00
$66.75
$400.16
$117.45
$326.85
$27.90
$15.00
$37.05
$117.45
$95.05

Myrna Holman - VP, People, Mission & Values

Expense Category
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Airport Parking
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Internet Access
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Airport Parking
Travel - Mileage

Meal

Description

CHAO Annual Convention
CHAO Annual Convention
CHAO Annual Convention
CHAO Annual Convention
CHAO Annual Convention
Local Mileage

OHA Health Achieve
OHA Health Achieve
OHA Health Achieve
OHA Health Achieve
Local Mileage

Business Lunch
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