Myrna Holman - VP, People, Mission & Values

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
October 2, 2013	\$154.81	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO Annual Convention
October 2-4, 2013	\$540.80	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Annual Convention
October 2-4, 2013	\$25.00	Travel - Taxi	CHAO Annual Convention
October 2-4, 2013	\$66.75	Travel - Airport Parking	CHAO Annual Convention
October 7, 2013	\$400.16	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO Annual Convention
October 31, 2013	\$117.45	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
November 1, 2013	\$326.85	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Health Achieve
November 3-6, 2013	\$27.90	Travel - Internet Access	OHA Health Achieve
November 3-6, 2013	\$15.00	Travel - Taxi	OHA Health Achieve
November 3-6, 2013	\$37.05	Travel - Airport Parking	OHA Health Achieve
November 27, 2013	\$117.45	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
January 24, 2014	\$95.05	Meal	Business Lunch